
Fall | Winter 2021
Shoes



5-23610-37-805
5-23610-37-579
5-23606-37-727
5-23606-37-579
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Navy
Old Pink
Dark Olive
Old Pink

5-23601-37-485
5-23601-37-479

5-23645-27-117
5-23645-27-003

Beige/Navy
Beige/Olive

White Leather
Black Leather

Sneaker 
Refresh
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New 
Essentials
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5-23646-37-400 Beige
Dark Green
Anthracite

5-23612-37-778
5-23612-37-2141.

2.
3.

Cream 
Black 
Cream Comb.
Black Comb.

5-23621-37-462
5-23621-37-001
5-23611-37-468
5-23611-37-098

Dark Brown
Black Comb.

5-23613-37-302
5-25202-37-098
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Statement 
Boots

Taupe 
Cognac 
Beige
Olive

5-25221-27-341
5-25221-27-305
5-25217-27-400
5-25217-27-720

Black Comb.
Beige
Cognac Comb.
Beige
Olive

5-25243-27-098
5-25243-27-400
5-25243-27-318
5-26429-27-400
5-26429-27-720
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Olive
Tan

5-25422-27-720
5-25422-27-311
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Winter 
Glam

Cream 
Black

5-25242-27-462
5-25242-27-001

Black
Cream
White/Black
Khaki/Black
Black

5-25214-27-001
5-25214-27-462
5-25402-27-108
5-25402-27-709
5-25402-27-001
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14.
15.

5-25207-27-001
5-25205-27-001

5-25416-27-914
5-25416-27-330

Black
Black

Copper Metallic
Brown Metallic

Black
Black
Black
Black Uni

5-25211-27-001
5-25224-27-001
5-25408-27-001
5-25220-27-007
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5-25215-27-918
5-25215-27-705
5-25215-27-001
5-25215-27-462

Copper Patent
Khaki Patent 
Black
Cream

Black
White/Black

5-25218-27-001
5-25218-27-108

Black 
Cream

5-25405-27-001 
5-25405-27-462

All about 
Boots
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Cool & 
Classy

5-25319-27-096
5-25318-27-462
5-25318-27-096

Black Croco 
Cream
Black Croco

5-25322-27-355
5-25322-27-001
5-25323-27-411
5-25323-27-022

Sand 
Black 
Ivory Nappa
Black Nappa

Cognac
Black 
White

5-13604-27-305
5-13604-27-001
5-13604-27-100 

Brown
Black
Black
Brown

5-15401-27-300 
5-15401-27-001
5-15212-27-001
5-15212-27-300

8. 
9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

1.

4. 5. 6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

2.

3.



5-13606-27-288
5-13606-27-387

Grey/Navy Comb.
Brown/Navy Comb.

Feel 
Active

5-13605-27-211
5-13605-27-015

Grey Comb.
Black/White/Orange

Grey
Navy
Cream/White

5-13623-37-200
5-13623-37-805
5-13623-37-419
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5-15214-27-341
5-15214-27-348
5-15204-27-200
5-15204-27-311

Taupe 
Dark Taupe 
Grey
Tan

5-13630-37-185
5-15201-37-001 
5-15201-37-100

White/Navy 
Black 
White

5-15213-27-341
5-15213-27-001

Taupe
Black

Lace 
it up
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5-45211-27-025 

5-45212-27-981
5-45212-27-098
5-45217-27-630
5-45217-27-350

Black Mirror

Platinum Comb. 
Black Comb.
Saffron Comb.
Taupe Comb.

Black 
Cream 
Taupe
Black

5-45206-27-001
5-45206-27-462
5-45405-27-341
5-45405-27-001

GirlsBoys

5-45106-27-805
5-45106-27-300
5-45103-27-001
5-45103-27-337

Navy 
Brown 
Black
Camel

Black Comb. 
Khaki Comb.
Camel

Navy Comb.
Bronze
Rose
Black

5-45100-27-098
5-45100-27-730
5-45100-27-337

5-35214-27-891
5-35214-27-962
5-35406-27-544
5-35406-27-001
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Germany, Head Office
shoe.com GmbH & Co. KG · Klingenbergstr. 1– 3 · 32758 Detmold
Member of the Wortmann Group 
phone: +49 (0) 5231 605 05 · fax: +49 (0) 5231 605 350
info@soliver-shoes.com · www.soliver-shoes.com

Available online!
All articles of the Fall/Winter 2021 Collection can also
be found in our B2B Shop at b2bshop.soliver-shoes.com

PREORDER NOW IN OUR B2B SHOP

Austria
Matthias Bauer · mobile: +49 (0) 173 375 53 02
matthias.bauer@soliver-shoes.com

Belgium, Luxembourg
Emilie Marquass · mobile: +32 (0) 477 39 09 68
emilie.marquass@soliver-shoes.com

Bulgaria, Hungary, Romania
Lajos Hergert · mobile: +36 (0) 703 81 41 73
lajos.hergert@soliver-shoes.com

Croatia, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Macedonia, 
Montenegro, Serbia, Slovenia
Ferenc Vasadi · mobile: +36 (0) 309 46 91 23
ferenc.vasadi@soliver-shoes.com

Czech Republic, Slovakia
Patrik Kuncl · mobile: +42 (0) 776 552 123
patrik.kuncl@soliver-shoes.com

Finland
Gustav Borgström · mobile: +358 (0) 500 108 835
gustav.borgstroem@soliver-shoes.com

France (East)
Philippe Wendel · mobile: +33 (0) 680 009 007
philippe.wendel@soliver-shoes.com

France (West)
Jean-Luc Lepoivre · mobile: +33 (0) 762 038 727
jean-luc.lepoivre@soliver-shoes.com

Great Britain
Andy Smith · mobile: +44 (0) 796 913 99 48
andy.smith@soliver-shoes.com

Greece
Christos Ballis · mobile: +30 (0) 694 666 57 46
christos.ballis@soliver-shoes.com

Ireland, Northern Ireland
Peter Calvey · mobile: +353 (0) 87 766 1928
peter.calvey@soliver-shoes.com

The Netherlands
Stan Lovink · mobile: +31 (0) 654 381 224
stan.lovink@soliver-shoes.com

Norway
Frode Olsen · mobile: +47 (0) 911 949 33
frode.olsen@soliver-shoes.com

Poland
Michal Kuczora · mobile: +48 (0) 506 049 086
michal.kuczora@soliver-shoes.com

Russia
Ivan Shakhin · mobile: +7 (926) 227 023 2
ivan.shakhin@soliver-shoes.com

Sweden
Maria Svanberg · mobile: +46 (0) 703 328 648
maria.svanberg@soliver-shoes.com

Switzerland
Peter Leismann · mobile: +49 (0) 175 933 30 60
peter.leismann@soliver-shoes.com

Contact us!


